
Fennell Elementary 
 
Maddin Perry  Bus #508-0352 
Fechting Rd   6:15 
Yemassee Hwy  6:30 
Jeruselum Church Rd 6:37 
Alpine Rd   6:45 
Ficken Rd   6:55 
Jackson St   7:05 
Salkehatchie Rd  7:10 
Hunt St   7:15 
St. Luke Church  7:17 
Salkehatchie Rd  7:20 
 
Odessa Terry  Bus #507-0790 
Boles Rd   6:05 
Pocotaligo Rd  6:13 
Hicksville Rd   6:20 
Davidson Tower Rd  6:25 
Wrights Rd   6:32 
Hacklous Rd   6:35 
Becky Ln   6:40 
Ishmel Rd   6:41 
Tulifinny Rd   6:45 
Wise Rd   6:55 
Cochran St   7:08 
Riley St   7:09 
Ellis St   7:10 
Church St   7:12 
 

Brunson Elementary 
 
Carey Sanders  Bus #508-1120 
Isiah Henry Loop  6:10 
Hadwin Circle  6:15 
Hammocklin Rd  6:20 
Tinker Town Rd  6:30 
Augusta Hwy   6:35 
Berty Terry Rd  6:45 
Old Salkehatchie Rd 6:55 
Sandy Run Rd  7:05 
Old Salkehatchie Rd 7:10 
Broad Rd   7:15 
 
 
 



Ben Hazel Primary & Hampton Elementary School 
 
Shirley Walker  Bus #508-0162 
Bush Rd   6:15 
Luray Rd   6:20 
Jackson St   6:25 
Lightsey St Ext  6:30 
Holly St   6:32 
Cope Dr   6:34 
Aiken St   6:38 
Pamela Lane   7:16 
Wilkins Rd   7:18 
Pecan Rd   7:19 
Dennis Blvd   7:20 
Ginn St   7:22 
Priester St   7:24 
Live Oak Rd   7:25 
School St   7:26  
Pine St   7:27 
Methodist Church Annex 7:37 
 
 
Denise Mole   Bus #507-1747 
Altman Rd   6:05 
Horse Shoe Rd  6:12 
Wagon Wheel Rd  6:15 
Altman Rd   6:25 
Bamberg Hwy  6:35 
Pondtown Rd  6:45 
Lanes Loop   6:52 
Pondtown Rd  7:02 
Coop Rd   7:08 
Melvin Circle   7:12 
Woody Ln   7:20 
Third St   7:23 
Middle St   7:28 
Bennicker Ln   7:30 
Elm St    7:35 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Varnville Elementary & Hampton Elementary School 
 

Shirley Walker  Bus #508-0162 (VARNVILLE ELEM ONLY) 
Walterboro Hwy  6:50 
Tiffany Lane   7:00 
Mill Pond Rd   7:05 
Wingate Rd   7:06 
 
Gloria Kinard  Bus #507-0985 
Red Hill Rd   6:00 
Rocking M Rd  6:05 
Ancestors Rd  6:15 
Grays Hwy   6:20 
Shaffer Corner Rd  6:25 
Morning Dew Rd  6:35 
Bubba Rd   6:40 
Capers Rd   6:45 
Miles Rd   6:50 
Henderson Hwy  7:00 
Doctors Ln   7:05 
Stone & Patrick Rd  7:10 
Hwy 278   7:15 
Sunny Loop   7:18 
Pepper St   7:20 
Marion St Apartments 7:25 
Rentz St   7:30 
 
Eartha Johnson  Bus #507-0235 
Two Sisters Ferry Rd 6:20 
Uncle Jim Rd   6:25 
Rainbow Bend  6:35 
Two Sisters Ferry Rd 6:41 
Thorn Circle   6:43 
Ginn Hill Rd   6:50 
Mail Carriage Rd  6:55 
Rock Spring Rd  7:02 
Hickory Hill Rd  7:05 
Pedro Rd   7:07 
Hickory Ridge Rd  7:16 
Curly Rd   7:18 
Charles St   7:19 
Taylor St   7:23 
 
 
 
 



Maurice Murray  Bus #507-1709 
Melody Ln   6:00 
Jessie Ln   6:01 
Bells Ln   6:02 
Charleston Hwy  6:04 
Benjamin Banker Rd 6:07 
Harriet Tubman Rd  6:09 
Walterboro Hwy  6:10 
Edwin Mole Rd  6:20 
Old Salkehatchie Rd 6:29 
McKnight Rd   6:39 
Walterboro Hwy  6:40 
Wilson St   6:37 
Mt Sinai Rd   6:42 
Walterboro Hwy  6:47 
Henry Rd   6:52 
Swan Rd   6:57 
Hawk St   6:52 
Sparrow Rd   6:54 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



North District Middle & Wade Hampton High School 
 
Hallie Capers  Bus #507-0274 
Lane Loop   6:20 
Pondtown Rd  6:25 
Bamberg Hwy  6:30 
Old Country Store  6:35 
Hwy 601   6:45 
Midget Dr   6:50 
Bamberg Hwy  6:55 
Country Club Rd  7:00 
Melvin Circle   7:10 
Coop Rd   7:15 
Oliver St   7:20 
Mark St   7:25 
Fourth St   7:30 
Mulberry St   7:35 
Alabama St   7:40 
Jackson St   7:45 
Helen St   7:50 
Rivers St   7:52 
Nix St    7:54 
 
Velma Capers  Bus #507-1160 
Ridgecut Rd   6:20 
Salkehatchie Rd  6:23 
Willis St   6:25 
Cochran St   6:29 
Riley St   6:30 
Bing St   6:32 
Willis St   6:40 
Riley St   6:41 
Ellis St   6:42 
Salkehatchie Rd  6:45 
Pondersossa Dr  6:47 
Poston Dr   6:48 
Hunt St   6:50 
St Luke Church  6:51 
Josselson St   6:54 
Mixson St   6:56 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rhonda Murdaugh  Bus #507-1013 
Ishmel Rd   6:20 
Simmons Rd   6:22 
Salkehatchie Rd  6:35 
Connelly St   6:37 
Church St   6:38 
Green St   6:40 
Wise Rd   6:45 
Tulifinny Rd   6:50 
Pocotaligo Rd  7:00 
Capers Rd   7:10 
Grays Hwy   7:15 
Ancestor Rd   7:25 
 
Marcus Fields ______ Bus #507-1765 
Luray Rd   6:35 
Clyde Ln   6:36 
Ginn Hill Rd   6:40 
Turner Express  6:42 
Winnie Trail Rd  6:45 
Rose Ln   6:50 
Thorn Circle   6:51 
Lento Rd   7:00 
Mail Carriage Rd  7:05 
Hickory Hill Rd  7:10 
Pedro Rd   7:12 
Hickory Ridge Rd  7:15 
Hickory Hill Rd  7:18 
Smith Rd   7:20 
Gooding St   7:30 
Taylor St   7:35 
Allen Circle   7:42 
Kerrison St   7:45 
 
 

William Bowers  Bus #508-0534 
Millpond Rd   6:45 
Charleston Hwy  6:50 
Wagon Wheel Rd  6:55 
Henry Rd   7:00 
Mt. Siniah Rd  7:05 
Folson Rd   7:15 
Swan Rd   7:20 
Millpond Rd   7:23 
Phyllis Wheatley Ln  7:25 
Harriet Tubman Rd  7:28 
Charleston Hwy  7:30 



Melody Ln   7:35 
Gibson Trailor Park  7:38 
Walterboro Hwy  7:40 
Stanley Loop   7:45 
Millpond Rd   7:50 
 
Erica Abrams  Bus #508-1224 
Bubbas Rd   6:15 
Ram Horn Rd  6:25 
Sinclair Rd   6:35 
Boles Rd   6:40 
Fetching Rd   6:45 
Yemassee Hwy Cummings 6:50 
Maryland Rd   7:00 
Henderson Rd  7:05 
Hillcrest Rd   7:15 
Stone & Patrick Rd  7:20 
Doctor Ln   7:22 
Dunbar Ln   7:25 
Zion Fair Rd   7:30 
Miles Rd   7:35 
Pine St   7:40 
 
Tinish Bryson-Smith Bus #507-2150 
Jackson St   7:20 
Holly St   7:30 
Kathy Ave   7:35 
Ginn Altman Rd  7:40 
Holly St Apt   7:45 
Cope Dr   7:50 
Aiken St   7:55 
Johnston Rd   7:58 
Standale Dr   8:05 
 
Hester McKnight  Bus #501-1051 
Luray Rd   6:15 
Holley Farm Rd  6:30 
Bush Rd   6:35 
Hadwin Circle  6:40 
Dobson Ln   7:00 
Williams St   7:10 
Augusta Hwy   7:15 
Hwy 278   7:20 
Joe Miley Rd   7:25 
Sandy Run Rd  7:30 
Salkehatchie Rd  7:31 



Broad Rd   7:34 
Preacher Rd   7:40 
Broad St   7:41 
Manker St   7:42 
Circle Rd   7:45 
 
Joann Green  Bus #508-0497 
Church St   6:15 
Likita Ln   6:18 
Jackson Rd   6:19 
Davidson Tower Rd  6:20 
Hwy 68   6:26 
Evangalist Rd  6:28 
Dunkin Rd   6:30 
Davidson Tower Rd  6:38 
Possum Corner Rd  6:50 
Ficken Rd   7:00 
Kelly Barnes Trailer Park 7:05 
Salkehatchie Rd  7:08 
Frazier Ln   7:10 
Hwy 68   7:12 
Fetching Rd   7:14 
Nate Rd   7:16 
Jerusalem Church Rd 7:17 


